@ BELLSOUTH

.

BeliSouth Telecommunications, Inc. RroLL o -«G‘u:y“M. Hicks
333 Commerce Street, Suite 2101 General Counsel
Nashville, TN 37201-33 . ! '
ashville 00 A1 ust 10 PM 3 47
guy.hicks@bellsouth.com i _ 615214 6301
C.. : Fax 615 214 7406
EXECUTiv e oo oo

July 9, 2001

Mr. David Waddell

Executive Secretary

Tennessee Regulatory Authority
460 James Robertson Parkway
Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0505

Re: Approval of the Amendment to the Interconnection Agreement Negotiated by BellSouth
Telecommunications, Inc. and Intermedia Communications Inc.. Pursuant to Sections
251 and 252 of the Telecommunications Act of 1996.
Docket No. 86-08815- O/~ 05 ¢

Dear Mr. Waddell:

Pursuant to Section 252(e) of the Telecommunications Act of 1996, Intermedia Communications
Inc. and BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. are hereby submitting to the Tennessee Regulatory
Authority (“TRA”) the original and thirteen copies of the attached Petition for Approval of the
Amendment to the Combination Interconnection Agreement dated July 12, 2000. The Amendment
includes the rates ordered by the TRA for combinations and adds DS1 loops.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

incerely yours,

Guy M. Hicks

cc: Carl Jackson, Intermedia Communications Inc.

#179422



BEFORE THE TENNESSEE REGULATORY AUTHORITY
Nashville, Tennessee

In re: Approval of the Amendment to the Combination Interconnection
Agreement Negotiated by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. and
Intermedia Communications Inc. Pursuant to Sections 251 and 252 of the
Telecommunications Act of 1996

Docket No. 06-66815 © /~ 00 ST

PETITION FOR APPROVAL OF THE
AMENDMENT TO THE COMBINATION INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT
NEGOTIATED BETWEEN BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
AND INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS INC.
PURSUANT TO THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996

COME NOW, Intermedia Communications Inc. ("Intermedia") and BellSouth
Telecommunications, Inc., ("BellSouth"), and file this request for approval of the
Amendment to the Combination Interconnection Agreement dated July 12, 2000 (the
“Amendment”) negotiated between the two companies pursuant to Sections 251 and 252
of the Telecommunications Act of 1996, (the “Act”). In support of their request,
Intermedia and BellSouth state the following:

1. Intermedia and BellSouth have entered into a Combination
Interconnection Agreement so as to allow for the immediate conversion of Intermedia’s
special access circuits to EELs by BellSouth. BellSouth has agreed to provide to
Intermedia certain combinations of unbundled network elements. The Combination
Interconnection Agreement was approved by the Tennessee Regulatory Authority
(“TRA”) on November 21, 2000 (“Agreement”).

2. The parties have recently negotiated an Amendment to the Agreement
which includes the rates ordered by the TRA for combinations and adds DS1 loops. A

copy of the Amendment is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.



3. Pursuant to Section 252(e) of the Telecommunications Act of 1996,
Intermedia and BellSouth are submitting their Amendment to the TRA for its
consideration and approval. The Amendment provides that either or both of the parties is
authorized to submit this Amendment to the TRA for approval.

4. In accordance with Section 252(e) of the Act, the TRA is charged with
approving or rejecting the negotiated Amendment between BellSouth and Intermedia
within 90 days of its submission. The Act provides that the TRA may only reject such an
agreement if it finds that the agreement or any portion of the agreement discriminates
against a telecommunications carrier not a party to the agreement or the implementation
of the agreement or any portion of the agreement is not consistent with the public interest,
convenience and necessity.

5. Intermedia and BellSouth aver that the Amendment is consistent with the
standards for approval.

6. Pursuant to Section 252(i) of the Act, BellSouth shall make the
Agreement available upon the same terms and conditions contained therein.

Intermedia and BellSouth respectfully request that the TRA approve the
Amendment negotiated between the parties.

This \0%\ day of SV~ 2001,

Respectfully submitted,
BE TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Iay:\\ \‘4/"———---_-.-.‘.~§§§"‘~§§\N\\

Guy M. Hicks 7
333 Commerce Street, Suite 2101
Nashville, Tennessee 37201-3300
(615) 214-6301
Attorney for BellSouth

#399257



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Guy M. Hicks, hereby certify that I have served a copy of the foregoing Petition
for Approval of the Amendwent to the Interconnection Agreement on the following via
United States Mail on the\N day of ;Svsh , 2001:

Carl Jackson

Senior Director

Intermedia Communications Inc.
3625 Queen Palm Drive

Tampa, Florida 33619

Senior Director

Regulatory and Industry Policy
Intermedia Communications Inc.
3625 Queen Palm Drive

Tampa, Florida 33619

AN

Guy M. Hicks —~

#399257



Amendment to the Combination Agreement
By and Between BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.
And Intermedia Communications, Inc. Dated July 12, 2000

Pursuant to this Amendment, (the “Amendment”), Intermedia Communications, Inc.
(“Intermedia”), and BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. (“BellSouth™). hereinafter referred to collectively
as the “Parties,” amend that certain Combination Agreement between the Parties dated J uly 12, 2000
(“Agreement™).

WHEREAS, the Parties desire to amend the Agreement in order to Incorporate rates
established by the Tennessee Regulatory Authority (“TRA™) in Docket Number 97-01262, on December
19, 2000, as amended by BellSouth’s corrected submissions of January 31, 2001, and February 12, 2001;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual provisions contained herein and
other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the
Parties amend the Agreement as follows:

1. Attachment 2, Exhibit C, of the Agreement is hereby amended to include the permanent
rates established by the TRA in Docket No. 97-01262 as set forth in Exhibit 1 attached hereto and
incorporated herein by this reference.

2. To the extent that any product or service set forth in Exhibit 1 corresponds to a product or
service set forth in the Agreement for the state of Tennessee, all rate elements and rates associated with

such product or service in the Agreement are hereby deleted and replaced with the corresponding rates and
rate elements in Exhibit |.

3. Any rate element and rate for products or services in the Agreement that is not expressly
replaced by the rates and rate elements set forth in Exhibit 1 as described in Section 2 above shall remain in
full force and effect in accordance with the terms of the Agreement.

4. Attachment 1 of the Agreement is hereby amended to insert a new Section 3.toread as
follows:” ) )
3. DS1 Loops
3.1 BellSouth shall make DS1 loops available to Intermedia at the rates contained in
Exhibit C and in accordance with the terms for loops in the Expired
Interconnection Agreement.
3. All of the other provisions of the Agreement. dated J uly 12. 2000, shall remain in full force
and effect.
6. Either or both of the Parties is authorized to submit this Amendment to the respective state

regulatory authorities for approval subject to Section 252(e) of the Federal Telecommunications Act of
1996.

Amendment: TN rates
Intermedia Communications. Inc.
Page 1 of 2



IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Parties hereto have caused this Amendment to be executed by their
respective dulv authorized representatives on the date indicated below.

Intermedia Communications, Inc. BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.
Vi fiin Vit (L4
Signature Signature

Ht{ H1c~,‘ C:C [d FB—.-;\.\,;K f FIAJLIA)

Printed Name Printed Name

— N
L.((‘ l?’("}:c’/r‘,& + CF’ J-Adé";‘h!-t *'OL'( mdn) AlLe 6 b??‘ccrns

Title J J Title

Q/L: }Cl é/'?//p/

Date Date

Amendment: TN rates
Intermedii Communications. Inc
Page 2 of 2



ALy vaisaan

T G3INIBWOD ATLN3NEND - [8DUNT SIORVHD SNIENDIENON
S
SE 03 XOdN1 | X¥dan - {uod iad |} Kuiqepog saquiny 10
ALINIBVLINOd ¥38WNAN TVI07
00 0% 00 0% 00 08 Ad3N T Xyd3an . ['sainjess sigexddy $iMedJ [BNUIA IAqejeAY [y h
1B S@pnidu spoy abueyoxg)
S$3¥NLVY3Y
6818 dvdaN | xudan . (wnT) arsened qm -
pod auil abesn mo| 'sai $31PUNGUN 3N0A JIAA-T
6818 ovdan | xudan . (4nz) se1~ Q1 sened tum wod
Buijje) eary 93589UUa) PIIPUNQUN INOA BIPA-Z
6813 Nvd3n | xyd3an . (xz3niY sl - a1 saies uim pod
Buyien eary BISSBUUA | PIIPUNQUN IR0A ANAA-Z R
[ 681s Wvd3an | xud3n - (usovi) sai~gimies wmod| ]
Buijjen eary S9553UUI| PIIPUNQUN INOA M| |
68 1S WwdIn | xddan . (830v1) sa1 - 1 1a11eD uum pod
buijje) eary 9ISSAUURL pajpuNquUN Ixnoa BIAA-Z -
681% Wvd3n | xy43n o (¥z4) sar- Qi saed qum wod ]
Buijies eaiy 83s$3UUB | PaPUNGUN axoA AMZ|
68'1S ovd3n | xuadan . $2.1-1 sa)ie3 yym pod Qysed Burjeip
1€20] Papuaixa 3assauud| pajpunqun OA M-
681§ Oo¥d3n XHa3an . $9:-Auo BuioBine iod papungun saon MZ
6818 J¥dAN | x¥ya2N - $3:-01 13eD Uim bied pajpunqun 336a 3w 2
681§ T§d3N XHd3N . u3pisai - yod PaIPLNGUN 940A 2iAR -2 B
(say) sa1ey bog o617 epers s3i0p simz
Eb 12 Xd3an XHdAN € v € Uo7 - M 1 A.mw d0073peiS 300A a7
191 X1d3n XNdan z vy 2 u07 - {115) oo apeigy aNoA s N
6221 X1d3n X¥d3an 1 1 1 2u07 -(175) dooy apeig IOA AT
s3iey doo 3nn
z20'ezs - € € 3u07 - Yod Uiy anp € Uo7 - 0qwo) Lo 4sd00T OA BNpAZ
-Z Yum doo apeio) anoa AT
i 108IS ez T 9U0Z - Uog aunT anm Z au0Z - 0quioD u04/dooT DA anpR-Z 1
- 4um doo apess) anop JIMZ
givis ] | QUOZ - Log U InpA | $U07 - 0qwo) L0 4/do0T OA BiArZ
“Z Ykm dOOT IDBIO aNOA A7
$3jey LojRUIQWo) 400 IAI0g NG
| -
(S3Y) 140d INIT IWIMZ Hiim 9001 IAVED 3N0A IVIMZ

SUCNIIS PIUIQUIOD ARUILING - Sab1eys BUILNDeIUCN a1 Ul

Panuapr 350y} 3q jjeys sabieys bulnindaiuou 34l ‘NI usoquio) pauqwad Apuanny

104

WQUXT Aey SIY) JO UXISIS 1104 peIpungUn dUo|y-puElS 4] 0}
UOHIIS Sy U ULIoJ 195 S 3q [[EYS §3j8s BulIND3IUou 9yl PUE SUGNEUIQII0S 24} dn axew yHUM SINN 47 10] Se1es BulINoe ay)

aBreyd abesn ajel jey e aney youm SUOeUIqWOD doOLOG WIOD INN 10§ 1dAIXP SILILB}D HIOMAU Hodsdooy 1o suoyeuqios (e o} Aldde jeys ugiyxa ajes 1

310 LUONI3s Lod aul L sajes abesn wodsuest uowwo) pue abesn Buyopmg wapue) pue axO pua

{no3an 50sn)

padde are A3y; s Julew swes U} UL uoOIS djey paseq |0 - uajeuquio) doo

/104 pajpunqun ay) 0} Ajdde Ieys Sainieay [enPap

40 WNS ) M KIUBWID W1oMIau dooy/Lod |G SUGHELIGIIOS 10] $3iET BUIING3) Ul uassiwwo) .15 € Aq $3jer paiapio 40 a35U35GE 951 Uj|

SSIUN 33583ULAY U| PIUIQWIOD ARUILNY e Jey) suonewqwod dooyod PRAPUNQUN 1340 0) PaNNDA SI YINOSIIBE "SHOT YIEMS Jo Buiyoums 12207 pay

Uobai s, yInogeg W SvSW g do L U} JO U0 JO | BUOZ Wr'SI PUE SaUN Ju3jennba GSq 310w Jo 1IN0} SBY 195N pua ayi]

punqury dpiacsd o} agny UOISSILIWOD 881 10/pue DD 4 AQ pasinbas s HInogy19g a1aym pandde o sajey paseq 1500

b LigIHX3

SILVH VIOIWHIINIHINGS 1138

$31vH Q3ISVE 1S0J - SNOILVNIBWOD dOOV/i¥0d A31ANNENN
0008 S6'11S LETE Srovs | 98968 [ ZZ612s | socrcs 6G 96¢ xXxXIsn asn € £ auoz - doo¥ jenBig 1Sq sim b € auoZ - dooy 1eu5iq 1Sq sy
0008 G611 96818 Srovs | 98968 |ZL'612S | sOciEs or 6.8 XXIsn sn 4 2 3uoz - doo ieubig (S A ¢ Z auoZ - dooy [eybig 1SQ 3y
0008 S611S 26818 Svovs | 98968 [Zi/eizd | socics €L 168 X0ASN sn ) } 3uoZ - dooy (eyBia 1SQ aimy } suoZ - dooy EuBig 15g M ¥
4001 WLIDIA 1SA FFIMF
4001 $S300V IONVHIXI GIIONNENN
F2UHO 1MW) Aq suopeubisag 2U0Z ANN Pabeiareag AO2/ANIB0I man 0} Jpd SUZRABIPAICHI IO 12 UYS 20D 1927 3w023qw00 UPOSEIQ UOHIMMIOD Il My dipy QUSQIM JHLIW| 3201y Py BQ AW WALIAOW Sy Ui PP
$3181 3U07 JNN AYEINAAE 4O ‘SAUOD 3T Yu2 BUNK 2U0 'Y JO € T *| SU0Z Ul BUIDISD) S30NIIS 49 10) P3G 3Q K 495 1 2007 INN Y] PAYSYALOITP 248 SIIWIZVBUUD 3S3Y) NN IMNUIG IjBY 02 INA PabeIanea(] AYeIndRI603D) S| 21epOwWOIIN O 13010 Ul 5AJsAS Buyry
bupdpueyua jo $5300id Ay vy ) YnoSRg Ay Q0 2.0 $3)81 IpL 1S ‘pays) 20 $3)61 3qRINddR PUB SIUOZ NN pabeiareaq Ayerndeiboas) UM AHLIIOY SI) L1 UMOYS 58 ‘SIS HIBHI 10} PINSHARIS UIIQ AARY §3)9) Hyedydda pus $IUOZ INN PIBBIANEQ Ayeowduibols)
NYWNOS NYROS NVNOS NVIWNOS NYWGS | 93noE 1PPY [LZT] PPy [Z7] T Banndey
(217 w LPPY-JUSRINZ [ 5)-Huionaeia NEY | wer1sed | Peuvedsia | UL 38iuoN
KO- 3U0NINF [INE-ANUBRING | 'S4 10910 34§ | sasepig 3ag [sed Kmnusp ELTH) e
‘BA JOPIO RA18PIO  liwnump - eBamyD | wnuey - ohieyd 1904028 13%D00 M ORLVLS
a8 jenueyy | aag wnuewy | muewessw | musweie | sepio aas | sepso 2ag 2080 s ouer vaswnion| Y ANINDI NNOMLIN G310NNBNN ANINA12 HNOMLIN a3 I0NNEND
- oBisyn Bieyd
00 [LADL I YETry
S31vYH §SO S3ivy —_— — .l
|- Seey NI -
- 33SSINNIYL




VLY vOisdA

Z-saiey NL
el LU LE]
TTAY b LIBIHXS

IISSINNIL

$31VH VIOIWEIINIMINOS N3G

000ls | ooo01g ZSvsSn | Xudan Kymioyuanbasgng
- UOHEUIGUIOD Lo JUI/dO0T BPEID INVA FIAA-L
824N TVNOILIQQY
16'LS 9408 atepdn siepdn eseqereq Juanbasqns - Goisiaauon -
@seqeje( JUanbasaNg - o4uIoD | LoNewGWOT) pog aup] o] FPEI) IVNOA I 7
HOd 3ut1/0007 IPRIC) AMOA BIA-Z

£0'L$ 68 OES 62 08 €018 o0vsn | xudan oBueyd Yum YIumS - UosIaAto] -
uoeUIQUIO) POy dui} 7 Ao BPEID FUOA BIAAL

£0'LS$ 68 0E$ 62 03 £01% ZoVSN | xud3n SSE-UDIMS - 0quIoD) SISE-YoUMS - uorsraauol |
) HO 2uIyda0 T 3pRID INOA 3iAA-Z | Loleuquio) pagy QUL 1 00 ApesS) INOA ANAA




SOLLiv voisIan

€2128 X1d3n | 9¥d3an . € 2uoZ - {1 18) dooT apers) ax0A anm-Z
2918 Xd3n | 9§d3n . Z auoz - {1 15} doo apeis) aH0A 3ImT -
6EZIS X1d3n | 9udan » 1 auo? - (| 15) doo ape19 SNOA M -
sajey dooq 3NN
20 €28 € AUOZ - Wog U anm £ 2U0Z - 0quo) H0d/d00] DA IIMZ
-Z Yum doo 3pes9 INCA IBM-Z
[N3T%3 2 3UOZ - UOd Ul NAA ' 2 Uo7 - 0QuWo)D kog/dooT OA A
-Z Wum oo apRIO) aNOA 3IM-Z 1
[FTR7%] L JUOZ - pod U M 1 3U07 - 0qwOoD Lod/dooT DA AT )
-Z Uum JOOT IpRID INOA IHM-Z
sajey uojeuiquiod doopiog 3NNl
{x8d - $30] L1yOd 3NN JHIM-Z HLIM dOOT 3AVHD 3DI0A JHIM 2
0001 | oIS .2svsn | x8d3n - Kurioy usnbasqng
- Uoijeuquiod Pod dui oo’ apein) aNoA AT 1o
SJUN TYNCILIOAV
1648 9,08 sepdn 9iepdn aseqejeq Juanbasqng - voisIaALL) -
@seqejeq wInbasgng - 0qQWOD | UEMguIoD Lo aulT / dooT apeID $M0A LYV o4
HOd aul)/doo 3peIO INOA BIM-Z
€0's 68 0E$ 6208 €01s o0vsn | x8d3an . aBUBUD UIM YIUMS - LOISIaAUCD
- _UOHBLIQUIOD) Lo Ui} 7 00T DA AT
£0'LS 680€S 6208 €0'1s Zovsn [ xadan SI-SE-4IUMS - 0QuIoD) $-68-JUMS - UOISIaAUOD -
Hag duliydoo 3peIO IACA SIAA-Z | UOELIQWOD LOY dur ; d0oT IPeI) INOA A
Q3NIBNOD ATLNIHNND - (SDOHN] SIOUVHD ONIENDIUNON
000% 0008 00 0s 4Ad3N | x843n P [ sainieay aigesddy SaINjed 3 [ENUIA ajqeueny iy
|1® S3pmdu suay abueyax3)
$3¥N1v34
- I
SE0S XJdN1 | x8d43n . (uod ad 1) Auigeriag saquiny 1€363]
ALIIBYLHOd HIEWNN VIO
68 1S avda3an | xadan . (428} uod Bunied 1207 siydway pue araiaion
ABM-Z SNY 33SSAUUIL PIAPUNQUN INOA M2
6813 avdin | xgdq3n . {220v1) uondo piepuels 1iog Bunied easy
ABAN-Z SNG 33SSAUUI | PIPUNGUN INOA T
6818 Jvdan X8d43aN .. (100v1) vondo Rwouod3 Loy Buned ealy
Aepp-Z sng dassauua) PAIPUNGUN D104 JNAN-Z
6818 1834n | x8d3n . sng - Q1 eNeD
Yhm Lod Ajuo Bunbodui pajpunqun axoa anpa-Z
681S Avd3n | x8d3n - $nq - g 1aned uum bod Kyred Bueip
{820) PIpPuUBIXa JISSIULI| PAPUNQUN DA AL
6848 08d43n | x8d43Nn . $nq-huo BuioBino Liod pajpunqun 9:0A A7
6818 2843n [ x8d3n . snq - QI
P83 + 1311ED Yyum Lod PIjpunqun IMoA UM 2 .
68'1$ 843N | xad3an . snq
- 01 J#1eD JnayuM LoD PAIPUNGUN 3N0A AN~
{snal bod aufy 9peio 93108 stimz
€128 X1d3aN | x8d43n - € auoZ - (11g) dooy apeio sa0A aim-z
Z1 918 X1d3N | X843N . Z 8uoz - {135) oo apein ax0n a1z i
62218 X1d3n | x8d43n - 1 907 - (115) doot ape1d ad0A 3iMm2
sswey dootann|
ZO€ZS ESY R rFENEDT £ 9u0Z - 0qWoD Podsdoo) Op BiAA-Z
-2 Ul dOGY 3PS INOA A2
L0 81s 2 3U0Z - Bod aui aipp 7 8uo7 - 0qwoT kog/doo) OA dim-Z -
-Z Ykm d00T 3PEIO ADA INAA-Z
[TNZ } QUOZ - Hod aup anm | 2U0Z - 0quI0D Hoy/do0T OA a3M-C
-Z Yim doo) apEIO 3dIOA M- ‘
&)y uojjeujquiod doojaiod INN| -
snal 1804 3N IHIMZ HLIM dOG IAVES 33I0A IBIMC
S NL
“qngx3 ISSINNIL

el

1 LBIHX3

S34VH VIOINYILNIMLNOS 1138




10/ £21y vossaap

vad Buijjen wooy Awouod3 [epdsonaion

6L 48 Wxd3n | xdd3an .
X8d ABM:Z PaipuNqun 3N0A dip-Z i
6148 Xd3N | xdd3an - vod
BunieD amjensiuwpy Awouo3ad jepdsoyyialoH
X8d Aem-z paipunqun axoa dimz| |
6L 1S IXd3nN | Xdd3an . vod siqeded QG PIEOGUIIMS
[eWWIdL Q1 X8d PAIPUNGUN IN0A 3HAA-2
6418 axd3n Xdd3n . N YO PIEOqUIIMS
leulina) Q1 x8d PIAPUNQUN IHOA AT
6L 1S OXd3N | Xdd3n - pog
! SIEWWId| Jad g1 x8d PAPUNQUN MO DI Z §
6L18 8Xdan | Xdd3n . spod
1910H {BUILLIRL 1101 XBd PIIPUNQUN INOA BIM-Z N
6L1S wd3n | xddan . yod abesn xaq
UONBUIQWOD ABM-Z PaIPUNQUN @NOA JUAA-2
6118 0Ol1d3n | Xddan - Vod Buiied sessavua]
X8d BuioBIng Aepm-1 paipunqun aXoA aima-Z
6018 Z1d3N | Xdd3n . uo4 Bunied dsssauual X8q
UOIEUIQUWOD ABA-Z P3IPUNGUN 9M0A ANM-T
618 Q3N | xdd3n - SUOd [ewwia L 01 XBd P3IPUNQUL) 9X0A 3IM T
6118 tdd3n | Xdd3n . sng
- Hod yuni| xgd buiwosu) pajpunqun apis auy
6118 Odd3n | Xdd3an . sng
- Uad NuNi) X8d PIEMIND PAIPUNQUA apiS up]
6L13 2dd3N | Xdd3an . $ng - Yog yunsp
X8d ABM-Z usewiqwo) pajpunqun IpiS aun
(x8d - SNB) sa1ey 1oy aupy spesn 33104 amz
£2'128 X1d3IN | Xdd3IN . € au02 - {| 15) dooT apeiq aoioA aum -2
22918 143N | Xdd3n - ¢ 3uoZ -1 I5) dooy apeiD aioA anm g
6E2ZIS X430 | Xdd3aN ” 1 3uo7 - {} 15) doo apein a0 apn-Z
sajey doo N
Z0'€ZS € JUOZ - UOd 1] INM € 907 - 0qWOD Wo/dooT OA M Z
-Z Yum d0oT 3peIO IM0A NPT
106GlS T U0Z - uog 2u] anpn 2 9u07 - 0qwoD pog/doaT OA BHMZ
- Ybm d00 2PRIO) ADNOA INM-Z
8L vis L SUOZ - uad auy M 4 9U0Z - 0qwioD) Wod;/dooT OA ANz
-Z UM J00 aPEID INCA IIM-Z
$21ey Uojieuqwo?) doouod NN
(x84 - SNBJ 1¥0d TN IVIM-T HLIM dOOT 3AVED SI0A IBIM-L
€028 69 0ES 000iS | 000iS Zsvsn | ouddn P Kunioy juanbasang - (xga} R
uoeuIquod Lod 3wl /dooT IpesD IDI0A -2
$OUN TYNOILIQQY
1618 92 0% ajepdn aiepdn aseqejeq wanbasgns - uoisiaAuo) -
aseqeje( wanbasgns - oquwon uoiELIQUIOD Wod U / AT} 3PBIS ANOA BIM-T
HOg au1 /o0 IPEID INOA JIAA-Z
£0'LS 68°0ES 6208 €0'lS o0vsn | 9¥d3n N aBueyd usm Uoums - uoiSiaAuGS
- (X8d) URUIQWOD 1Og aui /400 DA JIM-Z
£0'L$ 68°0c$ 6208 £0'13 ZoVSn O¥d3N $1-$€-YIIMS - 0quio) SI-SY-LOUMS - LUOISIAAUCD
od auydoo Ipes9 adiop anp Z| - (xadg) uoneuiquwio) oy aul /doo OA 3HAR-Z
Q3INIBWOI ATLN3HEND - [$DUNT SADUVHD ONIHENIIANON
0008 000$ 0008 4Ad3aN OHdIN P ['saimeay aiqexddy S3INJE2 J |ENPIA SIGEpENY ||V
|j& $3pnIu spoy abueyoxy) ;
s3univii|
! |
Si 3 dOdN1 | 9oud3n " (wod'iad 1Y Aungelod requiny _SS—
ALINGVI¥Od HIBWNN VD01
6118 Q43N | Sud3N - say - uogwunil| [T
} X3d ABM-Z uoyRUIqoT Paipunqun HA 3L o
(x8d - STH) SHIeY Hod 2017 apeIo 23108 SIM-L
- SAUTYNL
' IISSANNIL

Mix3
ey

+L1dIHX3

S3LVH VIGINYILNIMHLNOSIIE



(17343 LU

00 08

00028

08 68

Erirs

05 ¢S

0008

00 03

00 0%

SON

Xdd3n

Jaquiny Jad4
' SIAQWINN QI aNIN23SU0D -UON 'siaquinN (g

0008

00 0Z$

08 6%

crirs

0s¢es

0008

0008

00 08

YaN

Xdd3an

LTy

si3quinN Qiq
02 10 dnosi9 ydea 1o s1aquiny QIQ [euoppPpPY

00 08

00 0zs

08 63

[XATES

osts

0008

00 08

00 0%

ZaN

Xdd3n

-

S13qWnN QIQ 02 jo dnoiS 1sa3 apiroig
Pue dnos9 yUNiL YsSHQeIs3 ‘siaquiny Qia

00028

000Z$

08'68

EP IS

05'tS

0008

0003

0008

10N

Xdd3n

23

(uod Jad auQ) uojeGiuiiag yuni ia

sabieyd waswsiiqe;s3dnoig Auniequiny auoydaja]

00 0§

00 028

0863

It 4341

SLcs

9.88

o1vsn

Xdd3n

sabueyd yum uGISIaAL0D) LoREUIQWO) Hog
AuNiL QIQ 1AA-Z 1 00T BPEID aNOA 3pA-2

08 6%

£ irg

SL6s

9. 8%

L1ovsn

Xdd3n

$I-Se-yoms
- 0QWOD Uog yuML QIQ SIM
-Z Yum dooT apeiD INOA AT

SISE-YOPMS - UBLIQWO?) oY
Xunig QiQ 31Ar-2 / 00T apeIS 8210A aiip-Z

Q3N

HBWO0D ATINIHUND - SIOUVHI ONIBENDIUNON

8488

1ad3an

Xdd3N

HOd QIQ MM-Z - Shiad abueyax3|

e Yod INN

00918

+Q23n

Xdd3n

g 9U07
3NN - (218) - dooq apei9 axoA Bojeuy anp-2

60’118

+Q23n

Xdd3an

Zsuoz
3NN - (215) - doot apess anop Bojeuy anp-2

096§

+323an

Xdd3an

L auoz
3NN -(215) - doo] apess axop Bojeuy anmn-z

sa1ed doon 3NN

[43+743

€ 9U0Z - Uiog WunIL QIQ #1AA
-Z Uum 4001 IPEID INOA IUMZ

£ o7
- 0qWo)) Hog YuML GIQ #1A4-Z2/d00T OA 32

18648

T 3u0Z - 10d Ui Qid 9
-Z 4w 001 apeI ANOA AT

Z Uo7
- 0quIo)) Mod Uiy GIQ 3MM-Z/D0CT DA SHM-Z

L TEY

| 8U07 - ad yuniL QIQ I4M
-Z Ui d0OT IpRIS IAOA dIM-T

| duoz
- Oquo) Liod yunil Qi 34m-2/doo] OA um-2

sy iqwo) daoyuod 3NN

|

1HOd YNNYL QIO ItIm

-Z H1IM - ATINO SN8 -d001 3aVYO 3J10A IHIMZ

€0'Ls

68°0t$

000t$

00018

Zsvsn

Xdd3N

uolleuiquiad Uod dui /doo Ipess) aNoA duM-Z

Kunioy wanbasans - (xad)

SJHN TYNOLLIGAY

1648

9L 0%

aepdn
aseqejeQ wanbasqng - oqwoy
UOd 3u1)/doa 3pess) IN0A aIIM-Z

alepdn asegejeg Wwanbasqng - uoisiaauo)
* UoNRUIGWODD Lod U1 / 00T DA M-

€08

680¢s

62 0%

€018

J20vsn

Xdd3n

abueyd yum goymg - UOISIAUOD)
- (x8d) uoneuiquiog pod aury /doa DA anm-z

€048

6803

620%

£€0is

Zovsn

Xdd3n

$I-58-YoUMG - 0quo)
Uod au /oo IpeID INOA INM-T

81-SY-UDUMS - UDISIFAUOD
- (X8d) uoneuiquiod bog dun /oo OA anm-Z

LELIL:T ToR]

ATLNINYND - [8DUN] SIDUVHI ONIHHNIIUNON

dAd3n

Xdd3n

[ sainiea aiqeddy
1e Sapn)oul suod abueysx3}

SaINeay |exnuap djqe|eay |1y

SUNivId

I

Sies

dIdND

Xdd3an

(wod 13d |} Kuiqetiog requiny _m.._S_

ALNIBYLY¥Od YIBWNN VIO

6L18

AXd3an

Xdd3n

vod Buiyed aasuaibay
93s53uUud)L XBd ABM-Z PaIPUNQUN 820A aipn 2

618

NXd3an

Xdd3an

yod Buyen siydwiayy
PUE 3{1A124)100) XHd PAPUNGUT) DAOA 3HIAA-Z

6L1%

SXd3n

Xdd3n

HOd painseapy
Xx8d 6uioBing Aepa-| PRIPUNQUIY 3HM0A 3IpA-7

6L 18

oxdan

Xdd3n

Hog Bunjed wooy junodsiy |epdsopyaion
X8d BuoBino Aem-) PIPUNGUN) FNOA JUpA-Z

641§

NXd3IN

Xdd3n

vod buies
N1 bog m:.:wu uiwpy >Eoco”uw _ne:moI:SoI
Xgd BuioBinG fepp-) P31PUNQUN IN0A UM -2

¢ - saiey Ny
7 uquix 3
arny

| LIgIHX]

3JISSINNIL

$31vY VIOIWHIINHLNOS 1I3Y




QLY VOISIIA

00028 00 028 66618 66618 "wELS € Juoz € JueZ - uo4
- Hod yuniy [euBig 1SQ NOSI 3| unig (2B 15O NGSH MP/dooT 1erBIg 150 A
¥ Ukam dood ey 1Sg M-y
0002 00028 66 618 66618 SZ 051§ Z suoz 7 9407 - pog
- Had yuniL (eBia LSO NASI a3M | uni L BUBIG 1 SG NOST ME/dooT 1BUBID 1 ST Mp
- Y dood (eubiq) 150 3IM b
00 028 0o'ozs 66618 66618 86 CELS | duoz } U0Z - bog
- Hod Nuri ) [@uBIQ 1 Sa NS M| yuniy eufiQ 1S NOSI MrsdooT 1eubig L Sa My
¥ Wum doo epBia 1 5Q aum-y
8312} uojjeuiqwo? dooypuod INn
L¥0d ¥NNYL V1I9iQ 1S3 NAS) FYIM¥ H1IM dOCT WW1iSIQ 150 JHIM ¥
0008 0008 0008 4Ad3N Gdddn - oI 138N g 1auuey) 1ad oco_
S3UNLVIF IWIILNIA
000S 0008 0008 YWALN | 84d3n - TAW0 GSM3F 311408 d 30(AU3S WWNINEIL BISH
0008 0008 0008 400N | 8ddan . asd
0008 0008 0008 30Nin | 8ddan - {asm3) sAd
0008 00 0 0008 asnin | 8ddan . (SS36/SWQ) ASDISAD
N2 % 'SW'D5 SWVAAN WV ss300V
3U40Hd ¥ISN SNIS VIUY TINNVHI-8
0008 000§ 0008 20nin | 8d4d3n w aso
0008 0008 00 0% 80NN | addan - (asm3YsaD
00 08 000§ 0008 vonin | 8dd3n .- (S53¢/5WQ) QSOrSAS
:$$300V 3J40¥d ¥ISN 1INRVHI-8
0008 000§ SE0S X2dN1 | ¥dd3n v (uod 1ad 1) Kuiqenog saquiny 18503}
ALINBVYAHOD HIBWAN IWI0T
00028 00 0Z$ 66618 6661 0SES [TEA¥Z3 8svsn | 8ddan Kumay wenbasang ainies uoy Kumioy
- 0QUI0D Uod DI LK) NQSI 1M | SANS FINjEd ] UON-UOHBUIGWIOD JOJ FPIS B
-2 400 9peso 1eubig NOSI 31M-Z|  NGSI 24M-Z 1 007 peID 1euBIg NAS| SHM-T
SJUN TYNOILIGGY
00028 00 0Zs 66618 66618 05'ts ETLLIS | €TLLIS aovsn 8dd3n $i-Se-yoUMmsg UOIBIZAUOD) - LONBUIQWSD Lod apIS 3u)
- 0aWoD Mod apS AU NASI M| NOSI am-Z 7 dooy apeso jeubiq NOS| -2
-Z doo7 apeu5 1eubi(l NOST I -Z
A3NIBWOD ATINIBYND - SIOUVHD ONINENDIUNON
10918 8ddan | ydd4an Hod IS W) NQASI M- - Wog sbueqong
8dd3an
ey vog
§29Z8 XZ1SN | ¥dd3n € 8uoZ INN - dooT apeig 1euBig NOSH FIM T
add3an
[TETH] x2Isn | ¥dd3an T 3u0Z INA - doo apesd jepbiq NGS) 1M 2
8dd3nN
02918 x21BN | ¥dd3n } 2uoZ 3NN - dooT apes tenBig NOS) IiAA-Z
. 8d4dan
- sajey doo 3NN
00 0Z$ 00 02§ 6661§ 66618 ZErYS € Su0Z - oy € 9U0Z - 1I0g apig aun
1S dun 1EuBi0 NQSI M-z U] 1euEIQ NGSI M2/d00T IpeID ERBIO NOS) MZ
doa apeig juBIQ NQSH 95M-Z
00°028 0002$ 66618 6661$ IR 733 Z 3u07Z - uod Z 3u07 - uod apig aun
IS aun 1eBIQ NOSHMM-Z ukM|  1ERBIO NOSI M2/d00T apeis erbia NOS! M2
dooy speig jeubig NQSI @12
00028 00028 666.% 66618 12288 4 9uoZ - pod | BUQZ - LOg IS aur]
apS a7 1euBIQ NOS) AT uim 1ex610 NQSI MZ/d007 apess jeybia NaSI M2
dooy apeio) (epbig NaSI a1Ar-2
SaieYy uoljeujquia)) doafiog INN
4¥0d 30IS INIT IVLIOIQ NGSI FHIM-Z H1IM dOOT IAVED V11910 NGSI SEIM-Z
000§ 0008 SHES dOdNT | Xdd3n v (uod 1ad 1) Tyiiqepog Taquing ie207]
ALNIBYLIY¥OC HIBWNN TvIOT
9 -SHTY NL
2 howp3 FISSANNIL
Zwawgaeny | LIBIHXI S3Lv VIQINYILINAHLNOS 113G




(17241 0 2N

YLVELS € £ JUaZ - Yod YUNJL QI M € auoz
-p UUM doo jeybig 1 SQ M-y - M0d YUy $1100 Mp/doo 1eu6ia 1 SO My
G6 0118 z 2 3U0Z - pod ¥unil QIQ 1M T auoz
¥ YUM doo jeubig 1 S0 samy - Uod yuniy S1iaQ Mesdool (eubig 15Q My
82 €68 b § 9UOZ - Log NUNIL GIO I4M \ duoz
- 4UM dooT jeufg 1SQ anm-p - Mog juniL 51100 Mp/doo 1eubig 1 SO My
$3jeY UO[IBUIQWOD doo1/Hod INN
|
L¥Od MNNYL S110G JHIM-¥ HLIM dOOT TVLIDIQ 1SQ AWM Y
0008 004¥d | ddd3n s Fem-omy
00 0% 00L¥d | dddan - PIEMING
0008 10i8d | ddd3an . plemul
S3dAL 1IVD
0008 34L8d | ddd3aN - ejeQ piemu)
0008 Qiidd | ddd3n . eleq jeybg
0008 Abl¥d | ddd3an . €leQ/anon
(AuQ Buuoisacld) 35vI¥ALNI
SU1s NOJN1 | dddan . {uod sad )] Kunqenog sequnN _83“
ALIIBV1¥Od HIEWNN IO
00 0Z$ 00028 66618 66618 9.6818% dSvsn ddd3an 19pI0 Rd 19PIO 1ApIQ 134 13PIO
INUAIIS Juanbasgng - oquo) AAAIIG JUINDISANS -UOHREBUIGUIOT) LD U
yog quniL 1exBig 1SQ NQSI 21AA 613 150 NGSI M-y 1 doo BIg 1 SC anmp
-¥ Ypm doo 1eubig 1$Q M-y
00 02§ 0002$ 66618 66618 [YAZ53 1Z18d | ddd3n 813quinN duoudaid] $19quInN duoydajay
piemu) Jusnbasgns - oquo) PiemuU| JUINDISQNS-UCHBUIQWIOD) B0 § NUMi|
Hod Nunit (euBia 1SQ NQSH AN 610 LSO NOSI 3 1 D001 B 1 SQ anmp
-p Uum dooT jeybig 1 SQ Sy
00 02§ 00'0Z$ 66618 66618 9e'ezs dlidd | ddd3n SRQUINN Juoydsiay SIaqUINN
PIBMINQ JINDISQNS - OGWIOD | AUOYdR | PIEMING GNS-UOHBUIGWOD HOY YU |
Hod yuniy 1enBiIa 1SAQ NQST 3IM 610 1SQ NOSH 31M-¥ 1 4007 610 1SQ axm-y
v Wum doo (euBia 1Sa M-y
0028 00 0Z$ 66618 66648 ¥6 03 OLL8d ddd3an s1aquiny duoydaja) Aem $13qWnN auoydaia)
-Z/piemuy juanbasgng - oquion ABM-Z/PIeMmu| QNS-UOIEUIGWOD 1O qunsg
vod yuniy leubig 1 SO NOQSI 35M 60 150 NGSI 21w / doo BiQ 1SQ By
-y Yum doo jeubig 1 Sg aum-r . N
00028 00028 66 61$ 666iS 6€'8Z8 dsvsn | ddd3n I3uueyD J3d - uoilenidy 12uueyd ag| |
duueyd uanbasqng - 0quod| -uoEAIY [BUURYD GNS-UOHEUIIUIOD POJ NuRi]
Hog qunil 1e¥6Q 1SQ NOSI 3Mm 613 15a NQSI 94m-y 1 4001 BIG LST MY
-y Yum doo] jepbi] 1 5Q Iy
O8N IVNOILIAaY
00023 00°0Z$ 66613 6661$ €5 82ES | £5 8IS dovsn | dddan $1-S-YOUMS - oquwoD) sise-yopms |
uod nunuy jeubig 1SQ NasH 2im -UOISIIAUOD - UOHEUIQWOD) WOG yuni) jeptig
-7 i doo jeufig LSO anmey 1S NOS) a3nr-p 7 dooT 1erbig 15q dipa ¢
Q3NIEWOD ATLNIHEND - SIOUVHD ONIUBNITHNON
. GB ¥/$ dddan | dddan UOod 150 NQS| 3sm-y - Suog sbueung]
t leY Wod NN
65 663 dvisn | ddadan | € £ U0z 3NN - dool euBig 15 anmy |
: Or 5.8 dyISn | ddd3an 2 2 w07 3NN - doo1 1euBIg 1SG Ay
f €4 LSS dvsn | ddd3n I 1 2oz Inn - dooTieibig 1S oMy |
| ssjey doo 3NN
D SelPHNL
ey JISSINNIL
TIENY | LIYIHX Y $34vY VIQINEIINMHLNOSYIIE




HO/LLIP VOIS IIA

00 08 000§ OdOOW | DQad3an . leuliog swesiadng papuana] 1
0008 | 0008 JSOOW | 0adan - 1ewiod dweipadng|
UOISIFAU[ NIEW 2leUld) )Y
00 0Z§ 00 02 66618 66 618 [ 000658 | 000658 0008 33002 | 2ad43n P . Kunioy
Juanbasang - jewsoy awesuadng papuapy
00 028 00 0Z% 66618 66 61$ 05 €% 00 0658 | 00 06G$ 0008 45022 | 0ad3n . Kynpov uanbasang - tewioy suieipadng
0008 0008 0008 43000 | 2ad43n o [CETEEY I
JO UOISIBAUOD) - JeWN0 4 IweiuIdng Pepudixy
0008 0008 00 0% 45030 | 2Gd3n . HEISU| MAN JO UOISIAUOD - a0 swespadng | [ ]
NOILNLILSBNS O¥IZ § ¥V10dia
00028 00 0Z$ 66618 66618 oS €S 89988 20d3an siaquiny duoydaja) juenbasang S12QUNN -
- oqQuWoD Bod yunsij QIG u:ozao_Ub -:u:vvnnaw - UOHEWIQWIOTD) MO Yuni)
- dim-y doo jeubia 1SQ aum-v| 12610 1SQ NAST aam-p/dooT Big 1S sy
00 02§ 00028 66618 6661 0sEs §8¥6S | 89 ¥6S pSVYSN | DQd3n 19pI0 19p10 1od
13d JRPIO ARG JuaAnbasang 19pI0 9IS Juanbasgng - uoneuquo) pog
- 0quwoY Wog yunif QIJ| AUl S11I0Q a4y / 4007 [eyBid LSO M-y
-y doot ienfig 1SQ anmey
00 028 00028 66618 66618 [X%3 26228 20d3N Bueyd Bueubig Juanbasans sabueyd
* 0QuOoD bod Nuniy QIQ Bujeufis Juanbasgng - uoyeuiquo) pog
Supn-y 400 jepbig 1SQ aM-p|  NuniL S1I0Q 38Mm-b / dooT 1euBi 1SQ Sy
00 0Z$ 00023 66615 66618 05 €S 19'40L$ anan | oad3an 12uueyd sag SUBIL IS UM
uonendy [duueyd Juanbasqng|  QIG ABM-Z-UBYD J9d-UNIDY URYD GNS-0quoD
- 0qwoD Jod yunij QIg HOd L S1IAA 2iM-p/dooT BiA 15Q sy
d1m-p/doo jeybig 1 SQ M-y
00028 00028 66618 6661% 05 €S 198018 avuan | 20430 lauuey) Jad QIO YkM NI Pauy
uoleAldy [uuey) Juanbasqng ABAA-L-UBYD 19g-UOBAIDY UBYD GNS-0GUIOD
- - 0QWOD Uod yuil a1l HOd i1 S11GQ Mm-p/doo Big 15 aum-y
apn-y/doo (epfig 1 SQ anm-p
00 02§ 00 028 66613 66618 05'€S 1990i$ 2L1an | 2a4d3n 13uuRyD Jag QIQ O/ 11 pImu]
UOEAIDY |2ULEYD JUaNbasang | Aem-1-UBYD J9d-UOHEAIDY UBYD QNS-0qWIOD
- 0qWioD Yod yuniy aiQ Hod %14 S110Q 3nm-prdooy 61 15Q am-y
a1M-y/doo eudia 1 SQ dumy
00 02§ 00028 66618 6661 0SEs 198018 aran | oadan 19uveYD Jag WL plemng
UOIEN}IY |3UURYD JUINDISANS | ABA-1 -IUBND J9G-UOHEAIDY |BULRYD QNS -OQqUI0D)
- 0QWOD Uod Nuniy g Hod ¥ S1IAG #1m-vrdoo B 1SA sy
M -3/dooT 1euBia 1 SQ M-y
00 0Z$ 00 0Z3 66618 66618 05ES 1900IS vii0n | 20d3an [3uueyd 1ad Wil Remz-ueud
UOHEAIDY |AUUBYD JUINDISQNS | JAJ-UOHEAIIY [JUURYD QNS -DHN-LOIEIGWOD
- 0QuwiaD Wog yuniL QI HOd Y11 S1IAQ dim-/doo) B 1S M-
anm-y/doo eubig 1SQ dumy
00028 00028 66618 66618 0s'es 88v6S | 88¥6S ysvsn | 00430 183010 19pI0
193d 13pIQ 3BT JUINDISGNS | 2SS9y AYNIDY adiiag WInbaIsqns-utieuiquwo?)
- 0QuioD Uog yunsg QI Hod ¥uniL SLAQ M-y 7 doo BIQ 1S aum-
anm-p doo jepbig 1 SQ am-y
$OHN TWNOILIQAY
00028 00 028 6661 6661S 05€s 1621ES | 16ZIES amvsn | Dadan ] - Wunsg
SB-YIUMS - 0quID Uod Nunig QIG - 9BUBYD UM LOISIBALDD - LoHEUIqUIOD MOy
1M-9/d007 1w 150 aIMP|  NUML S1AQ 21y 1 4007 1UBQ 1SA MY
00028 00 02§ 66 61§ 66618 0SS 16Z1Es | 162ZIES vmvsn [ 5adqan B sabuey)
1SQ YA UOISIZAUOCD - UNEUIGUIOD Loy
NN S0 AUAA-8 £ Aon ieufua i o0 Auas-e
00 028 000Z$ 66618 66618 0SS 1621E3 | 1621ES ¥OVSn | oad3an st SIBE-UIIMS - UOHBUIQUIDD) MOJ
“S2-YIUMS-0QWOT bod wunit QiG] wuniy $110Q d4m-y s doe epBig 150 Ay
! M-prdoo] [euBia 1SQ anaa-p
G3NIGIWOD ATINIHYUND - STOUVHI ONIBENIIBNON
GSGES 11qan | 2adan o yuniy 1eyBig 51100 2y |
%1ey pod 3INn|
65 868 247N | oadan € u0Z 3NN - doo j1enBid 153 s ¥ T
or S8 2a1sn | oadan ¢ 2u0Z 3NN - dooTiepBiq (Sq ey
£5¢58 2a91sn | 2adan } 240Z 3NN - dooT (euBq 150 2umE
saey dooy ann| T
q-S3ey NI
2 uguge3 33ISSINNIY
2 wawyleny | LIBIHX3 S3VE VIGIWYIINVHINGS 138



bO/LLIY UOISIIA

6i 628 TW3N | XAONN € € auoZ - (abeayw Buipnoxa 1 S0 £ auoz
awes ul doo} apelD INOA M} -UCHRUIQWOD LOdSURLY ¥X40IAIU| | SQ JWES 3y}
-Z leuoppY) podsue) axyoialul| u Z1S 9007 OA Bojeuy aim-Z 1euoppY Yoe3

P3leAPaQ 1S UM dooy

PApUAT APBIO IAOA JMT
¥G22s Zlvan | XAONN z 2 ouoZ - {ebeayw Buipnidxa 150 Z auoz
Jwes uj 007 apeiS) 3NOA M| -LoneuIQWOD) BodSuRI | ANYOIAL} 1 SO Awes Iy}
-Z leuolippy) Modsues) axyoialul| ui 21 -dooT OA Bojeuy -2 [EUCIPPY YIe3

Pajepeq 1SQ yum doo .

PAPUIXT IPRIS INOA M-
s ZW3n | XADNN I 1 duoz - {9beanw Buipnpxa 150 } auoz
Jues uy dooT peID IN0A M| -uonBLIQWOD Lodsues) axyosalLY 1SQ swes 3y}
-Z 1euoIpPY) Bodsuel | 3xgoIAul | W 215 4007 DA Bojeuy anaa-Z |euoyppy yaeJ

Pajedpa | SO Yum dooy

PapUIXI APRIO INOA NM-T
295808 XXSH XLONN W 1ad - 150 Wiuow 1ad 3y 13d - UCHEUIGWOD
PaleNpaQ Lodsuell a0 1SQ - PAIENPIQ - YodSuesL SN0INUI
29818 ZIv3aN | XAONN € € suoZ - {sbeayw £ 9u07 - uoneuiquod podsues ] padjoIalul
Buipnioxa 1S Ykm 9pRID BNOA[1SQRZTS - oo apesD axoA Bojeuy aum-Z 1514

AA-Z ISHH) Lodsuesf axy0ia)u|

Palexpad 1SQ Yum dooy

Papud] SPLIC) INOA AIAA-Z
LS Zlvan | XADNN z Z auoZ - [aBeayw 2 3u07 - uoiEUIQUIOD YodSuel) PINOId)
Buipnjaxa 15Q Y 9p.ID IXN0A | 1SQZIS - dooT apesd oo Bojeuy anm-Z 18Iy

NAA-Z 1S4 4) bodsues ]| axyoiajug

PaIBAPRA 1 SA YuM dooy

PapPUAXT IPEIO INOA INM T
019418 VAN | XADNA B | auoZ - [abeapw t 3u07 - uoieuiqwo] uodsuel] PIdIROIAL]
BUIPNIdX? | S Ukm IPRID INOAJISQARTS - 4007 apeID aNoA Bojeuy aim-Z isus

NPT —m__uv toan:sk FAY03Y

PaleXP3q 1SQ UM dool

PIPUINT IPLIS INOA IAA-Z

(133) 1¥0dSNvHL 3314J0NTLNI +SA 031VIIQ30 HLIM dOOT QIANILX3 3QVHD FII0A ITIMZ
{abieyD ) sy yopms ou) Kidde Bupind3iucu Pue BuiiINgal JUaW L YOMIau .ﬂmmhzsc 104 _zaan sabiey si sy Yopms pue a:_m.:u..: UIWIII XIOMIAU $133 PAUIQUWOD) >=:o::U~.ou

SAUl| JOW 1O /M SIIWOISND JOJ N1 Ul YSW J|AYSEN Y} jO |

duoZ Ausuap ur aiqejieae K1uo a1e SUGNELIGUIDS (133) Yodsueiydoo) (Fauiquios Ajusiing jou) maN ‘310N

|

[$733) WNIT G30N31X3 G3INVHNI

00 0% o102 20d43an - wiog Buneuiuwia 230 €3V
Sies d0dN1 | 20d3n .- PaleAldy 05 s3d Kuiqenog jaquiny 16307
00 0Z$ 00028 66613 66618 05 €S ST5¢ 08 0N 20d3N - SaPW +GZ - Ipw
Jad @je1 jeuapppy - abeayyy 1auueyd axyosay
0000 08 €ONIL | Dad3n - {uoneunusa) sagioey)
’ S +GZ RI paxy 4 - 9By jaULBYD 3xMy0IAIL)
00 RS 00028 66618 66618 05 €S GGt 08 8ON 2Qd3n - SIIW GZ6 - apw
13d 3je1 [euappyY - abeapp jauueyD axyoIa
0000 0% ZONT 3adan . {uoneuiway sainoes) sapw
$2-6 ales paxy - abeany jduuey) aniyoiay
00028 00028 66613 66618 05es 626E 08 VONII 3Qd3n . SPW g0 - apws
12d 218s leuoppy - abeapy |auueyD INYOIIUY
00°0Z$ 00028 6661% 66618 [1°R% €868 LONII 24d3n - (uoneuiwna) saupaeS)
S3)w 80 el paxyy - abedpyy jauueyD InyoIA|
Hod yuniL $110Q @am-r Yim doo? 1enBig 1S 211m ¥ 10) 0DJ/Xd - [sBealiW PuUEYD 33 0eul) 15a PaEsIPad|
00028 00’028 66618 66618 [18% 3 0008 SON 0Q0d3n - 13QUINN J3d N
' S1QWINN (1] 3AINJISU0I -LoN ‘s1aquinN J1a
00'0Z% 0008 66618 66618 05 €S 0008 ¥aN Q43N P S13qWNN QI
0Z 10 dNnoi9 YIBS J0j Si3QUINN (IQ IEUOIIPPY
00028 00 023 66618 66618 05 €S 000% Z0N 043N . SIBQUINN 0IQ 0Z 10 dno1D 4su14 apinoid I
pue dnoig yuniy ysigeis3 ‘siaquin giQ
00028 00028 66618 66 618 0ses 0003 Z910Nn | 00d3n v a1q inoyups dnoi
AUNLY piemuj Aepp-| 10j 1aquiny auoydagag
00 02 00028 66'61S 66 615 [ 3 00 0$ A91an | 2adan . dnoio{” |
AUNI | PIeMINO ABAA-| 10} JaQuiny 3uoydaja |
00 028 00 028 66613 66618 [z 0008 X010 | 2Qd43n .- dnoig wuniy Keps-z 1o saquiny suoydaiay |
sabieyd juawis|iqeis3 dnoss woniyisquing suoudaas |
[REDIL N
ol Lk | JISSINNIL
TLIeNY | LBIHXI $34vY VIQINYILINHLNOS 1139




V0/¢Ziv vOISIAA

Z95€ 0 XXG | "XIONN N Jad - 150 WIUOW 13d A 13d - UONELIQUIOD
- pAJeNPaQ - podsues) axyosauy 1SQ - pajeapQ - vodsuer| YOI}
S921Zs 970N | XADNN € € auoz £ Uo7 - onewqo) Lodsuer] aayoidlu|
. - (aBeapw Buipnioxa 1 5Q yum 1SQ/do0T apero (epbiq sdqN9s uM-p IS
doo apes) jepBi( sdqy ¥9 10 95
BIMA-F 151 4) podsues) axyoiaju|
1SQ PAIeAP3Q] yuM dooT enbia
PIPUINI SAQY p9 IO 95 ALY
910028 957aN XQONN 14 Z 3uoz T JU0Z - uonewquio) Hodsuel] aNoIR|
- (abeapw Buipn|oxa 1SQ upm 15Q/d007 ¥peso 1eybiq sdaNgs AA-p 1S4
doo apesO 1ewbQ sday vg 1o 95
UMY 1SU14) podsuer | adiyolajy
1SQ PARAPAQ Yk doo 1euBig
papuaiX3 sdqy pg J0 96 ANM-Y
v9'061$ 957an | xQoNN I | auoz } SUOZ - UOjEUIQWOD) POdSUBIL 3440IajU| -
- (abeapw Buipn|daxa 1SQ Yum 1SQ/0007 apeio jeubiQ sdqugs 3nm-b 115
doo apesg) (eyBiq sday yg 10 95
MY um-.&v tOQm:N_._. INYPOIUE
150 PAIEAPIQ YuM doo (eubia
Papuaixy $dqy 9 10 95 MY
(133] 1HOdSNVYL 32134083 1INI 150 03121030 H1IM JOOT V11910 GIANILIX3 SdaN 9% JYIMm-r
zi'68 Ti'es | Z9ves | ELZSS 200NN | XIONN 8 ab1euD si-sy- youms sjuawaiy
SE-YOUMS LORUIQWOD INPOIBI) MOMISN pautquwan >=:0.::U a:_tsvu.coz
ptie [puueyd jed07 .10 QOO.-
papualx3 1o} 1500 Buisnday-uoy
B A - 60Crs »Iv3N | XADNN € € auoz- [abeajiw Buipnjoxa £ au07
1SQ swes u| mnax ¥9 10 9G AN - udewqWoD tonm:n.h SN30IBY) | SG wes
- ¥ 1EUOPPY) Lodsuel) 3xyoII| U doo] dpes) oA Boleuy M -p |eUOHPDY
PRIE2P2Q § SO YR d00T
PapuIx 3peI) aN0A INAA-Y
LV EES YIvaN | XADNN z 2 auoz- (abieapw Buipnioxa Z auoz
1SQ awes u mnnx 29 10 GG INAA - UoJeugwo] toam:nbh ANPYOINYY { SQ dwes
-p JeUOIPPY) ModSuRI | 30| u) doo} apes9) aa0A Bojeuy aian-y jeuoippy
P21e2p3Q 1S yum dool
PRPUINT PRI SMNOA JIIAA-Y
19628 YIv3N | XADNN 3 1 @uoz- {abeanw Buipnioxa t suoZ
1SQ swes ul wnnx 9 10 GG INAA - UOeLIqWOD) tO&m:m: SMYOIdU) { SO Jwes
¥ 1eUOIIPPY) podsuesf 3d0sa)u)|  ui doo apeis a210A Bojeuy um-p 1RUOLPPY
PR1BAPAT 1 SO YkM d00]
PIPUINT 3PLIY INOA INAA-Y
T95¢€ 08 X511 X1ONN AN 13d - 150 UIUOH J3d 3N 1ad - UOIeUIquIod !
. - pajexnpaq - Camcm_h IAP0IIUG 1SQ - pajenpaq - tonm:Eh = JTIE (V)]
FARGZ3 yIv3n YADINN c € € @u0Z - uoewquwoD uodsuery axyosaul
auoz{abeayw Buipnyaxa | SQ yum 1504007 apes anop Bojeuy IupA-p 1SH
doo? apei9 (eufiQ sdqy v9 10 95
HM-p IS 4) Vodsues | axyoldug
PRIeAP3Q 1 SO Ykm dooT .
0a3NUIIXA AOPI ANGA AUAA-b
08’1618 V3N | XADNN 4 [4 Z 9uo? - uonjeuquo) podsuel axyoialul
duoz<{abeapw Buipnjoxa | SQ uum 1SQdoa apeid) axop Bojeuy anpa-p 1s1g
doo spess jepbi sdax v9 10 95
JNM-P 18 3) Hodsues | axyoiaug
PAIENPIA 1SQ Ukm doo
PIpudIX] apeiQ N0A AIM-p
[TATTY ¥Ivan | XAONN | i } 3UOZ - uoneUIqUED LodsuEI[ a1 0ia)|
suoz{ebeapw Buipnidxa , 5g yum 15Q/do0 apess extop Bojeuy AN 1S4
doo apeso) 1epbiQ sdqy pg 10 96
UMD 15114) bodsuelf 3210314
PRIEAPIA 1S ukm doo
(7133} L4OJdSNVHL 3DIFIOUILNI 1SA QILVIIGIA HLIM dOOT G3ANILXT IGVHD IOI0A THIM Y
Zhes | 2168 | zaves | ©Less 330NA | XIoNN st aBieyd si-sy- youms siwewag| [
“SE-YDUMS -UOIBUIQWOT) aXjosaju| WIOMIBN PaUIqWo Ajuanng Buiinsaiuoy
pue jauuey) 1807 10 dooy
papuaxl 404 1507 Buiunday-uon
Q1 - SEUNL
g 33SS3NNIL

e

b LI9IHX

34V VIOIWHIINIHLNOS 1139




bO/LLIY LOISIIA

ZV6S | Zi68 | Z9vls | €LESS 220NN | XLONN ] aBieyD 16y Youms Sjuswialg
-SE-YIUMS UHBUIQUIOD adijoidu] NIOMBN pauquon Afuanng Bunindasuon

pue jauueyD |e307 10 doo

papudX 10} 1507 BuiiinddiuoN

Z0 ¥SS ¥97an | xa2Nn € ¢ auo2- [abeapw £ auoz 1

Buipnox@ § SQ dwes u doo7 - UOHeUIQWOD HOdsSUE) | aYOIALY | ST dwes
apesO (eyBIO $dQx 19 10 9G M| WA dpesD (EVEIQ SAANIYGIUM-F JRUCLPPY

-¥ |BUOIPPY) Lodsues ) axy01Uj

1SG palexpaQ yum doo e

Papuaixy sdgy vg J0 9G MY
Z5 1vs ¥910n | xaonn z 2 suoz- {(3beaju 7 suoz
Buipnoxe 1 5Q swes w doo - UOHBUIQWOY) BOdSUE| adiyolaju) | ST dwes
apei9 1euBia sdax ¥9 10 95 3um|  wdoo) IpeID 1EKGI] STANGPGINM-¥ feUCIIPPY

“p |BUOPPY) BodSuel ] axoIaju)

1SQ PAEAPIQ UM doo jeulig

PIPUIKI $dQY 9 10 9G AP
10 Zes v9IaN | XAONN 3 | suoz- (sbeajiu } suoy
Buipn|axa | §Q Iwes v doo - MORWIQWIOD Jodsue | adoIAU] | S Awes
apeuo jeybig $dqy 9 10 95 Aum|  wdoo IpesD 1eUbIa STANIFSINM-b 1EUCHPPY

“¥ [UOIIPPY) BodSURIL 30|

1SQ PIEAPIQ YU dooT (ebia

Popudxy sdqy ¥9 10 95 ANMb
Z9GE 08 XXS XIONN AN 19d - 150 HIUOW Jad MW 19d - UGHELIGUICD
- PalexpaQ - podsues] axnyo1a| 1SQ - PACNPIQ - Podsues ] InyoIAu}
59 Z1Z8 ¥91aN | XAONN £ £ auaz € JUOZ - UONRUIQWOD BOdSUBIL 300U
- (abeayw Buipn)oxa 15O uwm 1SQ/doo aperg eyBia sIaxy9 anm-¥ 1S3

doo apes9 jeubiQ sday vg 0 g5

- BUM-Y 15113) BOdSuBL | MUY

15Q PALAPIJ ukm doo 1eyBig

P3pUIXT $AQY §9 10 9 JiM-b
9i 0028 ¥91aN XaONN F4 2 duo2 2 9U07 - uoNeUIQWOT) PodsuR) | 3AYOII)U)
- (9Beajw Buipnioxa | SQ ukm 1SQ/d00] apesD 1eubiq 5AQH P9 3NM-P 1S

doo apeso jenbia sdax v9 10 9

IUM-¥ 15214) podsuer] anyoidu|

150 PalepaQ yum doo jeubig

Papuag sdqy vg 10 96 IMM-¥
¥9061% ¥91an | XQONA I 1 duoz | 3407 - uojeuIquod HodsuEs]| axkoINUL
- (9Beapw Buipnidxa L SQ yum 1SQ/d007 dpessy jeubi sdaxpg aum-w 1S4y

doo epeso ey sdax v9 10 9

ANAA-P ISN14) bodsuel] iUt

1SQ Paleapa yum doo jenbig

PIpuaX3 sAqy ¥ 10 9G MM

. [7133] 18OdSNVEL 3D1330831NI 1SA 031VI1G30 HLIM dOOT TVLIDIG G3ONILX3I SdaM #9 IHIM P

Z1'68 Zies | zovzs | eLess DJONN | XLONN st aBieyD si-Sy- WIUMS Sewal
-5R-YIUMS UOHBUIQUIOD INP0IAUG BOMIBN pauIqWoD Apuann) Buunaaluoy

PUE |JuueyD) 18207 Jo dooY

papualx] 1o} 107 Buniniaiuon
20 S8 950N | XAQONA 3 € auoz- (abeaw - £ su0Z
Buipniaxa 3 5Q awes u doo) - uoRUIQWOD LOdSUBIL IO | SO dwes
apess jeybig sdax pg 10 9 anm|  uidoo apel jeuBig SAANIS M ¥ 1EUsIPPY

-y [BUOIPPY) podsuesL A0

150 P3IeAPIA Yk doo jentig

Papuan3y sdax ¥ 10 9G INM-Y
[4A*H% 41 9570N XQONN z Z auoz- (abeayw Z 2002
Buipn|2x? | SQ dwWes ui doa - UCHRUIQWOYD LodSueRl) IDIHOIU| | SO awes
apei0 1eubiq sday ¥9 10 9 A wdoo apeio 1eubio sAaM9G BiAA-b (BUCEPPY

“p [BUOIIPPY) LiodSues | 9214053)u)

15Q PaleAPA] ubm doo 1eubig

Papuax3y sdqx pg 10 95 M P

10 2E% 953an | XA3NN I 1 suoz- (abeapw } suoZ -

Buipn|axa | SQ swes w Joo - UOHBUIGWO?D) Lodsuel) adiyoiaju) | SQ swes
apesO 1epbiq sday pg 10 9§ A uIdoo apeiD (eubig SAGXGG 3upA-p |_UOIIPDPY

-p IBUOIIPPY) HODSURS | 3D140I|

150 pajedpad yum doot lexbig

P3PUIXT SAAY ¥ 10 9G JIM-F

ECILIENTR
uxy 33SSINNIL

-y

b LI"IHX3

§34vH VIOIWHIINMHLINOS1YIE



10/LT1r voisa3p,

€08 LdLn

XiONN

N 43d - 1SA
- pajeapaQ - odsuel] ANPOIAU)

WIUOW 19d W Jad - URBUIGLIOD
1SQ - pajeapa(] - Lodsues} aANYosy

650618

¢ auo7 - (abeapw

Butpniaxa {5G yum jduueyD
18207 21M-p 15415) Bodsues)
0L 1 SQ PAENDIC
UM [SULBYD |8207 PHEINPIQ
SPEID INOA UMb PAPLUINT

€ 9u0Z - uolieuquio) uodsuei|
YOIV L SO/UNM [AUUBYD (B0 JNAAP ISI 4

62°€a1$

Z 9uoZ - (abeajiw

Buipnaxd 1S Ykm |duueyd
18207 @upA-p ISHd) podsues
@01 LSO PAENPIT
Yum [uLRYD) |07 PRIENPAQT
IpeIO INOA IUM-p PIPUIVS

T #u02 - uoneurqwod uodsuesy
SNPOIANUY | SA/YUM [SUUBYD (€20 I ISHH 4

€L LS

| auo? - (abeapw

Buipnioxa 1 SQ Yum [uueyD
18207 3uM¥ 15113) Hodsues)
2Y0IANUI 1S PAENPI]
HIM [JUUBYD 8907 PalEAPIQ
3pRIO INOA INAA-Y PIPUAXT

| Uo7 - uolewqwo?) yodsuery
I2I0IBUL | SQ/UUM [BUURLD) |20 FHAN-D IS5

{733) 1804

SNYY1 3DI44083LNI 1SA Q

31¥2I1030 HLIM T3NNVHD Tv20T G3ANI1X3 031VIiA30 3QVHO ADI0A FHIM-Y

Z1es

f4:3

€268

Q00NN

XEONN

St

“S@-YIUMS UOHEUIQUIOD 3AYOIIJU|
pue Jauuey) (€307 10 doo
0a0UaE J013Se Buiynaajuon

abieyD s|-Sy- Yopms sjuewa|3
MOMIIN PAUIQWOD Auaing Bulindasuon

[AS]

€ auoZ- (abedpw Duipnjoxa

1SQ dwes W jauueyD IPeIO
INOA M2 (euoPpY) podsuest
oI LSO PAENPRQ

UM [auueyD) (€307 PABAPIQ
PRID INOA AT PIPUIXT

€ au0Z - uoewquwo) yodsues] aNyoId) ISQ
Aweg Ul [BuueYD IPRID INOA INANT [EUOPPY

ceees

Z suoZ- (abeayw Buipnioxa

1SQA awes ul [duueyd IPpero
INOA JM-T (euOPPY) Modsuery
2)0131U) 1SA PAEAPIQ

YuMm [JUUBYT) 8207 PRIENPIQ
apei) aNOA ANA-2 PAPUIXT

7 3U0Z - UOeWIQUOD POJSUEBI] 8agoIBI 1ISA
JWeS ul jJuUueYD SpeI INOA ANAN-C [EUOIIPPY

AR TH

1 auoZ- (aBeayw Buipn)axe

1SQ Jwes u jauuRYD PLID
DNOA 1AA-Z jeuOPPY) hodsuest
01U | SA PP

Yl [suueyD 18201 paeXpaq
APeIY INOA INM-Z PIpUINI

{ 3u0Z - uoneuqwod bodsuel) a0IdV ISQ
QWES U) [BUUBYD) IPEID INOA WIA-Z [EUGIPPY

Z95¢E 08 Ldin

XEONN

W 134 - IS0
- PAePIAQ] - Yodsues) adyoIAU)

YILOW Jad aiW J3d - UOIELIQUICD
1S - pajenpaQ - podsuel| oI

88'8818

¢ auo? - (abeapw

Buipnioxd 1 SQ ukm |duueyd
18207 94M-Z 154 ) bodsues)
20534} § SO PAlENPI]
Yum [PUUEBYD (B30 PAIEAPIQ
FPRIO INOA NPA-Z Papuaxy

£ auo7Z - uoyewmque) podsuel|
YOIV L SA/YUM |BULLYD) 180T IMZ 1830

861918

Z auo? - (abeapw

Buipnioxd | S yum jauueyd
18207 9MMA-Z 1S3 4) bodsues)
UYPOIAU) | SA PALNPIT
Yum [auuey?) |1e307 paledIpag
JPEIO) ADNOA IAA-Z PAIPUIXT

Z 9u0Z - uoneuquo?) podsues )
AJ0IFIU | SO/YEM [BUUBYD [BI0] BIAA-Z I8N

ZL 9S8

| auo? - (abeapw

Buipn|axa | SG ybm |auueyD
18207 3IAA-Z 1511 4) Lodsuer)
anyoialy) 153 PAIEIPIQ
Yim jauuey’ jed307 pajedpag

PRIO ANOA IM-Z Papuadixy

{ 9UOZ - uoHewqwoD podsuel |
VNP0 | SG/YIM BULEYT) 1BOT BIM-L IS4

1733) 140dSNVYL 3D143I0HILNI 1SA AI1vII030 H1IM TINNVHD TWI0T 03AN3LX3 Q3LvIIA3Q 3AVHO 3DN0A 3uM |

ey Ni

w

| LdiHx3

3ISSINNIL
$31vY YIO3WHEIINVHLIOS 1139




VOILLIY WOIS A

0008 ONSH XADNN . yiuow 13d apw 13d Bupundey x_.::os;
[T S0l seozZs 08'ys 18958 | 9L ¥2S CE661S Ev6Ls yan XAONN .- yiuow sad Bupinday 35:02—
JBE ADN - DA MIM-Z - PIED|PQ - jauURYD (8307
0008 ONG1 XADNN - yiuow sad ajiw 1ad Buindey Fiuon]
[/ R 3% 4 S 0L ge 0Zs oBys 18 ¥SS 91 rZ$ €€'661$ €r618 AN XADNN v yiuow Jad Buiunaay »_Scos._
OA 3IM-T - PIRIIPIQ - |Juuey) (€207
{uoisieau0) ¢ wouy Bupinsay Qo) p N 13 Hod 1 N pauiqwod Kjjuanuns
Z1 68 FANS Z9'vZs €1°26S DO0NN XIONN sl abieyd s)-5y- Youms slusw3
S2-HIPMS UOHBUIQUWOD IANNOIBJ| WIOMBN PAIUIqWo?) Ajuaing Bundasuon
pue jauueyD 8307 10 oo
Papuaixg 10 1500 Butndeiuon
66 868 XX1SN | XiONA £ € auoz - {abeayw Bupny € 9uoZ - IquoD podsues) $aoIalul 1SA
150 swes u doo [eubig| swes Jwes wi oo 1eNBIQ 1 SQ UMY (BUSIPPY
1SQ M-y euoppy) podsuel )
- FANYOIRU| 1S PABAPIT UUM
doo7 1eybiq 1 SQ sum-y papuaixa
or s XSN | X1ONN [ 2 auoZ - (3beayw Buipnpxa|  Z auoz - uoeuiquioD Lodsuel] 903U 1S
1SQ swes w doo jeybia | swes dwes vt dooT jEUBID 1 SQ IMF [BUOPPY
1SQ MY 1€UOPPY) Jodsuel )
@N}j0iANU| 1 SA PAENPIQ UIM
doo eubig 1 5Q a1m-¥ papuay
€L°LGS nAasn X1ONN 3 | auoz - (abeapw Bupniaxa| § auoz - uojeurquoDd podsuel) a0 1SQ
15Q Jwes u| doo |eubig| swes awes w dooT (ePBIQ 1SQ M-V iBUOPDY
150 M-y jeuOPPY) Bodsues )
AP0 | ST PAENPIT YIM
dooq jeufa LSQ dum-y PEpUAX]
Z95€ 08 14N | xionn M 12d - 1SQ WO Jag uoieuisa] Kypoey - voneuquiod
- pajexpa() - podsuel] axyoidui 150 - p31eNpI(J - Podsuel] NI
Sy LS XXXIsN X1ONN € £ du0Z € Uo7 - yodsues | anyoiay 1SQ
- (abeajiw Buipn|dxd 1SQ Yum dOOT UM UOHEWIQWOD W dooT 1ENBI] | ST NM-¥ 1S4 4
12460 15Q MY 18214) podsuesL
AP0IAY) 1SA PACNPIA UM
do07 1863 1 SQ My PIpUIXT
92'Ests XXISN X1ONN z Z 9uoz Z 3uoZ - podsuel) axyole] 1SQ
(eBeayw Buipnjaxa | SQ yum dooy|yym uolewquwo) ur doo |1exbia LS anAr-Y 1sn3
1eu6iQ 1 SQ uM-p 1841 4) Wodsuesy
A2YOIANUY | SA PAEAPIQ YEM
doo jeufia 1SQ 3uM-p PIpUIN]
656¢ELS Osn XIONN } t duoz { auoZ - yodsues] anyosdul |SQ
(aBeapwi Buipnjoxd 1SA Yum doo|yum uoneuiqwo? ur doo eyt 1S Ium-p isiy
10610 1 SQ MY 18414) Liodsues)
;YOI L SA PANEANPIT UM
doo? 1epBQ 1S Ixm-¥ papudx]
(133) LYOdSNYHL 3244083 LINI 1S 031VIIQIA HAIM dOOT G3ANILIX3 IVLIDIA +SA FHIM-Y
[AN 1 Zi 68 29'v28 €L268 DO0NN XEONN s abieyD siSy- Yohms sjuawd)3
~SE-YIUMS UOHBUIQLIDY) IHOI| FOMBN paulqwo) Apuanng Buincaiuon
pue jpuuey)) 18207 10 oo
PIpuUdIX3 10} 180D BulINIILON
96'1ES € € auoz- (eBeayw Buipn)oxa| € auoZ - uoneuiqo) wodsuel] sayosa 1ISQ
160 dWes W JuuLyD IPRIO| SWES Ul IFUURYD IPEIC) INOA IUAA-Y 1BUOPPY
ADOA MY BUCPPY) BOdSUES |
2201 | SQ PaleXPAQ
Yum [auuey?) (€207 palexpag
IPLIS INOA IAA-p PAPUINT
99¥Zs F] Z auoz- (abeayw Buipnioxe| ~ Z auoz - uoweuiquio) podsuei] 9y0IBYl 1ISO
1S JWeS Ut [BUUEYD) APRIO| JWES Ul jAUURBYD IPEIC) INOA JIIAA- ¥ [BUOIPPY
A240A 3y (BUOIPPY) LodSuE) Y
P01 LSO PARIPIQ]
Y [auueyD (8207 PILRAPIQ
APEI) INOA M -p PAPUINT
60618 L 1 auoZ- (abeapw Buiprniaxa] | suoz - uoieuiquor podsues] axucieiu) 1S
1SQ awes ul jauueyD apes] IWES Ul [IUUEYD SPEIL) ADI0A AP IBUOHIPPY
ANOA 3NM-P I1BUOIUPPY) LOdSURS |
3Jy0idU| | ST PAARIPAQ
Y (BuueYD 18007 Pajepag
IPBIS) INOA JUIAA-F PRPUINT
1Ny
335S3IMNAL
S3LVY VICINYIINHINOS 1138

| 11giHX3




R7E L

ZECLs r$0is 64 2LyrS | 0L068 | 8LiviS | 10L0CS b1 €SS 957aN XADNA . € auoz-yuow Jad Buiunday Ayuon
- 1eyBIQ sdax g6 Ay - patexpsg - doot jed0
ZEEls S 018 [T gL rys | 02068 [ BELYIS | 10L0ZS 0l IES 9510N XAONN - - } 9uoZ - yiuow 1ad Bupinday Kiyjuow
- 1euBiQ) $dqy 95 3xM-y - PaleNPaq - dooy 18207
1e1b1Q sdqy 95 211Mm-y - Peied|paq - dooT B30T
0008 anslL XADNN - yivow 13d ayw sad Buinday Kitjjuow
ZEEIS rSois [2vod ) 91 6£$ S€9.8 | 8888 9,28 §6'LcS xZun XAONN .- € 9u07Z - wjuow iad Buinsay ]
Aqiuap - NQSH d4AM-Z - PalePR( - 00T 18207
LIS 5018 SE0Z8 91 668 | 598 | sewses [ 9LZms 20628 XZuN XAONN v Z #u07 - yuow sad Buunday
Aluuop - NOSI 942 - PaleP3Q - dooT 18207
1®UBIQ NQSI 911M-Z - Paieajpaq - doo [Bas
0008 OGNS XAONN . yiuow sad ayw 1ed Buiinday Kjgiuonw
2eCis 5018 [40*4 3 91 6€8 SE9lS | L5588 LI 248 112v8 rivan XAONN - € 9u07 - yjuow sad Dutunday
AlLIuOp - OA 33M-p - P31eAPIJ - d00T 1307
FOR rSoLs seozs 91 6¢S [T 15588 9.°2Z1s [t 4% § Ivan XADNN - ¢ w07 - yuow 13d Buiniay
AJIUOW - OA M-y - PRIeAPa(] - dooT 8207
ZEELS rS018 e 91668 | SE9.8 | L6688 | 9LZ%18 0L'¥Z8 ¥ivin [ XAINN .- | 9U0Z - yiuow sad Butnday
AYIuop - OA 34Ar-Y - paieapa() - doa 1207
OA UIM Y - PIjeI|paq - dooT [eaoq
00'08 ONS W XAONN - yiuow Jad apw 1ad Buninday Kyiuowy
ZECLS S01S SE'02S LIS OL'92S | TLOVIS | 162618 8z %S ZYv3aN XAONN - € @uoZ - yuow 13d Bupinday Kuiuow
- 1BG AJY - DA IM-Z - PaleXpI( - dooT (€207
ZEELS YSOL8 <€ 028 ¥9L1S | OL'8ZS | 2L 0vtS | L6261 €9'1Z8 Tuv3IN XAINN . T duoz - Yow sad Bunnday Ayjuopy
- 188 A3H - OA NM-Z - PajedIpaQ - doa 1830
ZEEIs [T P23 ro'L1s | 0L'9ZS | 0Z'8rs 90°6GL8 96918 [2TE XADNN P | au0Z - Yluow 1ad buuinday Lyjuon
- 188 A3Y - OA ¥IM-Z - PajedIpa(] - doa Jexa]
0008 ONSTL XADNN .- yuow Jad apw Jad Buninday
AI4IUOW - OA a4M-Z - PRIEAPaQ - doo] (8207
ZEeis S 0is S€0Z8 ¥5Lis "7 T4 162618 |74 74 wv3n XADNN . € 2u0Z - yjuour sad Buinley
Aiuow - DA 12 - pItenpaq - dooy 18307
FAATEY ¥5Oi8 SE'Zs r9Lis 0,828 | ZL0viS | L626iS €918 Zivan _XADNN - Z 3uoZ - yuow 13d Bupinday
AlLiuow - OA 1T - pRIexpa( - doo 18307
Eels rSoLs Ge'0zs ¥oLis | 02828 | 0Z9rS | 90GLS g9c'91s Zv3an XAONN [ } uoz - yuow sad Bumnday
AHIUOW - OA JM-Z - PAIENPRG - doo (€30}
OA IM-T - PIled|paQ - doo jeacq
¥S0i$ 08'6S 60'128 sgozs 6671 SS 618 | LZ'9s orZis 98'Li8 bdin XIONN . yuow 1ad uojeuwia)
Abyoed - 15Q - PojeNpaq - [BUUBYD dAYOIAY|
296e 08 XXS XIONR - Quow sad
w2 - 1SQ - PARIPIQ - [FUULBYD #A,01A)
1SQ - PP - 13uLEYD 33}))
rSOLS 08’68 60128 [ 743 [ % 3 96428 | LEUIS 6£'GSS 96U 8qaLin XAONN P tjuous sad uoneulunay Kypoe 3
- 540) ¥9 - PAIENPAQ - [FUURYD AYCIAU
Z008 xx$1 XQONN . yiuow 1ad apw
N 13d - sdqy yg - PAEAPIQ - |FULLYD INPOIIU|
sdquye - PalEdIpaq - (PutEYD 321)019)u]
S OIS 0868 60'12% [l 158 96428 | LS 6€°65S 96118 SaLn XQAONN - yuow 1ad uoneuiuna) Aypoe y
- 5dQy 96 - PAIENPAQ - [BUULYD INYOIAJ|
¥100% xxs XAONN - yiuow 13d apw
13d - sdqy 95 -PAEAPIQ - |JUULYD INYOII}U|
~ sdQu9g - PaEdIPaq - [AUUERD 99))013I)
(113 08 6% 60128 SE'028 £ 96428 | LEUS 6€°658 s als ZuLn XADNN - yiuow 13d uojeunwsa Kupoey
- OA M-Z PARIPIQ - |dUUEYD) BIHOIARU
zZ0'0% X6 XADNN . yjuow rad apw
13d - OA INM-Z PBJENPA( - |AUUBYD) 3APOIAU
Kiaueg a3y OA 31M-Z - P3DIPaQ - 19uueyd 231 |
¥5'0iS 0868 60128 Ge02s IG'ES 96'228 | Le7¢1S | BEGSS 858ls ALIN XADNN .. yiuow sad uoneuwuna) Auioe s
- OA M-z pAEAPAQ - [JULEYD IXY0IANU|
vL10°08 XXS XADNN o yiuow sod apws
13d - OA 3M-Z PABIAPIT - |BUULYD ATYOIBU|
v OA 1T - PRIED)PIQ - (BULRYD 994)j0sdju|
0008 ONSH X1ONN .- yiuow 1ad apw 1ad Buinsay >_£:o2_
Ot ElS 5018 SE0ZS 1668 | 25558 | e9vzs | £51028 95 028 140 | XIONN . Ywouw Jad Buninaay Riuuop 1sa| .
§S0 - P3I1e3|PaQ - |3uuey) (€207
0008 ONS 11 XADNN P ywow Jad syw Jad Buninday »._::oi
(XA S o8 GE 028 1668 | 26568 | €8z | €c1028 95 WS YAQIN XADNN . yiuow Jad Bunnoay :E:os._
OA 2iM-¥ - PaRd|PaQ - |Juuey) jed0]
ey Ni
335SINNIL

-

b LIGIHX3

S3ivY VICIWYIINIMHINOST1I3Y



WOILLIY sO1saen,

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ — _ IBZ10°L6 ON 19200 i vi1 i KQ Pa:3pJ0 (s}neuuiod ¥ 01 Paleial 3.8 $33ias 20 SINPOKD SR F594) 10) SIIEH .
PAIAPIO 2 S8 JIUBULIT Y 10} SINARIS 10 $13npaad N SN0 O n0sd ay) 10 A U8 32028 J0 $NP0X "SWAULAI YINS IIIMOH  Z9LE0-L8 ON HNI00 W WL i AQ PRIINIO J0U Jam SN IO S1INPOIT SWIWI say ) sHeY
1% 3 6riis 0868 SE0Ts 99'v$ 2098 9s'Lis 1aidn XIONN I yjuow J3d
9007 yum pasn (100D 1SA) kun @depaju| £5a
Bl is 09'6% SEMRS 29Zvs | LvvS | i¥BOLS | £O'BOES 862228 tON XSONN - Yuow 12d wasks Fuuveyd 1sq ol 1515
gLis 0868 Se€ozs 9°7r8 reys | LyB0LS | £080CS 86 2ZZ8 O XEONN . Wuouw sad waisks |3uueyd 150 01 €50
SUIXIAILINW
8L 6riis 0968 seozs 9'rS 109% 1608 [27,1Ys ]} XADNN - yuow Jad -
WasAS jauuey) 0SQ 01 1S - 1D0D IPIO INOA
aL’is [TATH 0968 SE'0zZs 9'vs 1098 oLcs voIon XNONN - yyuou; Jad - wasisks
Ruvey) 0Sd 9l 150 - (311M8) 120D NOSH awm-Z
8L 67118 0868 GE0cs 99r$ 1098 g8 Qaias XAaONN .- {sawp9-» ) yiuow sad - waisks
. teuuey) 0SA 01 1SQ - (e1ep) 120D JdO-NDO
:I % 6y LIS 0863 GEOLs arels 1Sris LS 181718 11088 Lon XLONN - wwouw sad wasks |9uteyd 05Q @ 1SQ
uojiezjjsuueyd 1SQ
0008 aNS XIONN - yivow 1ad apw sad Buinndey
AIIuOW - 150 - P3Ieapaq - dooT (g0
G618 £r'es 965618 Srors | 98968 | Z.6128 | SOEIES 65968 xXxisn XIONN .- - € duoZ - yuow 19d Buuinday
Alqiuop - 150 - paledpaq - doo 1eoy
G6'11S £y'es 868l ShOrs 98'968 | 2. 6128 | BOEIES orsis xsN XIONN - Z 9uoZ - yuow 1ad Buinday
: Auon - 1S - pateaipag - doo (€207
G618 €res 9681 Srovs 98968 | 2.61Z8 | BO'ELES €458 xasn XIONN - } auoZ - ywow sad Buincay
Auon - 150 - pajeapaq - doo jedo
1SQ - P3jeaIpag - doo jean]
0008 anNgT XATNN . 0lu
Jd apw sad doot epeso reubig sday 9 anm-y
P43 PS OIS SE'0Z8 BLPPS | OL06S | 9€'LYVIS | 10L0ZS LIESS $970N XAONN - £ duoz-yuow 1ad Buiinaay Ayjuon
- 1BUBIQ-5dQx §9 M-y - PAIEAPAQ - doo jeI0}
EELS ¥S'0LS SE'0Z$ 8vvs | 0L068 |9t ivisS | 102028 19°0vS ¥91aN XAONN .- T duoz-yow sad Buuinsayg Kywow| 17
- 1euBI0 SAGX pg dIAAY - PAIEAPRQ - oo (€207
2EELS ¥S 018 Y43 eb'ryS | 02068 | SE4VIS | 102028 o1iges 310N XADNN - 1 3u0Z - yjuow sad Buminday Ajuow| 1
- 1eUBIQ SAaX ¥ 21AA-Y - PAjexPaq - dooT (€20 )
. 1€3B10 sdax y9 siim-» - pasedjpag - due es0|
0008 aNSYE | WXADNN . “uow
J9d 3w sad daay apess lepbiq sdqy gg m..>>A<E
“H NL
33SS3NNIL
(W E] S31VY VIOINYIINIHLNOS 1138




